Nominace na Vyroéni ceny CSTS

Kategorie Par Soutéz Umisténi
Hvézdy Lukas Bartunék - Katefina Hrstkova MS-SD-LA 3
Jan Beranek - Pavla Berankova MS-SI-LA 40
Jaroslav Cekl - Dagmar Ceklova MS-SI-ST 27 -28
Bohumil Cech - Pavla Cechova MS-SIV-ST 43
Zbynék Deyl - Martina Deylova MS-SI-LA 20
Michal Drha - Klara Zadmecnikova EP-ST 9
ME-ST 34 -36
MS-ST 32-33
Martin Dvorak - Zuzana Silhdnova MS-PD-ST 8
Petr Florian - Michaela Florianova MS-SII-10T 20-21
Lubor Hala - Sarka Hélova MS-SII-ST 13
Michal Hornicek - Daria Kartyshova MS-LA 25-27
Filip Karasek - Tereza Florova ME-PD-LA 10
MS-PD-LA 7
Jifi LiSka - Mirka Petrov Navratilova MS-SI-10T 10
MS-SI-ST 22
Vaclav Masaryk - Klara Chovancikova ME-LA 39
Michal Mladek - Sérka Hesova MS-SI-10T 2
MS-SI-ST 2
Jan Mokfis - Véra Mokfisova MS-SII-10T 17
MS-SII-ST 17
Radek Mucha - Yana Grishchenko ME-LA 34
MS-LA 39
SP-LA 12
Lubos Nevrla - Petra Pistecka MS-SI-LA 28 -29
David Odstrcil - Tara Bohak ME-10T 8
ME-ST 25
MS-10T 5
MS-ST 25
MS-ST 18
Ales Petran - Tatiana Dorina ME-PD-LA 23
Zdenék Rezler - Eva Krejcifova MS-SI-LA 7
Radim Stupka - Tereza Jendrulkova EP-10T 12
SP-ST 14
Petr Zabystrzan - Monika Mihalikova MS-PD-ST 22
TK Chvaletice MS-Formace-ST 8

TK TS Starlet Brno MS-Formace-ST 9



Kategorie

Vychazejici hvézdy

Nominace na Vyroéni ceny CSTS

Par

Matyds Adamec - Natdlie Otahalova

Tomas Boldis - Natalie Schindlerova
Jakub Briick - Katefina Certekova
Jan Burant - Eliska Placha

Michal Bures - Adriana Maskova

Adam Chytil - Marie Glistova

Alexander Kalist - Karolina Kouftilova

Daniel Kecskeméti - Barbora Fellinghauerova
Maridn Michnia - Karolina Veselda

Roman Pecha - Katefina Srostlikova

Tomas Prikryl - Sanela Los Chovancovd

Jakub Richtar - Klara Petruskova

Jakub Zaoralek - Nikola Tepla

Soutéz

ME-ML-LA
MS-JII-LA
MS-ML-LA
MS-U21-LA

MS-JII-LA
MS-JII-LA
MS-JI-ST

ME-ML-10T
ME-ML-LA

MS-JII-LA
MS-ML-LA
MS-U21-ST
MS-U21-LA

ME - ML-ST
MS-ML-10T
MS-ML-ST

ME - ML-ST
MS-ML-ST

MS-U21-10T
MS-U21-LA

MS-JII-ST

Umisténi

23
15
38
12

48 - 49
25
36-38

17
32-33

41-43
29
36-37
30

16
24
23

29
15

17
36

29-30



